Bershadska Halyna Vasylivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position TEPHOMUIbCbKNW ANEAALIAHWIA CY ], Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15534
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/0432270c-c058-49dd-b2c2-033b6da75687
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bershadskyi Oleksandr Mykolaiovych husband

Bershadskyi Serhii Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10611
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10611
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10611
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10611

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

TepHOMINbCbKMN anensauinHnin
cyn, Cynasa

TepHOMiNbCbKU anenauinHnm
cyn, Cynnsa

AnensuinHun cyn
TepHoninbCbKoi obnacTi,
Cynns

Court of Appeal of Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Ternopil Oblast (Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Ternopil Oblast (Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge

71 535,12

33 992,27

12 764,77

12 172,17

11 199,38

11 199,38

18 084,50

32 999,73

3 528,23

1 498,72

2774,53

61,27

368,86

368,86

1083,72

1 504,94


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_784edab7-4063-47c1-9442-e1e67f993e4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae3ee152-f42c-4891-b881-645a293eff87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90611142-234b-4cea-b145-2226a001839d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9799d40e-d086-42c4-887c-ff57853cd76f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02fc0eb6-14db-4c6f-b33d-abe504c3a291
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2666

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

103
689,00

300
000,00

41
282,00

110
000,00

150
000,00

140
910,00

120
000,00

574,00

000,00

000,00

500,00

2
500,00

000,00

000,00

50
000,00

000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_784edab7-4063-47c1-9442-e1e67f993e4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_784edab7-4063-47c1-9442-e1e67f993e4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_784edab7-4063-47c1-9442-e1e67f993e4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae3ee152-f42c-4891-b881-645a293eff87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae3ee152-f42c-4891-b881-645a293eff87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae3ee152-f42c-4891-b881-645a293eff87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90611142-234b-4cea-b145-2226a001839d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90611142-234b-4cea-b145-2226a001839d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90611142-234b-4cea-b145-2226a001839d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9799d40e-d086-42c4-887c-ff57853cd76f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9799d40e-d086-42c4-887c-ff57853cd76f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9799d40e-d086-42c4-887c-ff57853cd76f

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

45
000,00

10
420,00

45
000,00

167
086,00

110
000,00

500,00

60
002,00

107
000,00

110
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02fc0eb6-14db-4c6f-b33d-abe504c3a291
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02fc0eb6-14db-4c6f-b33d-abe504c3a291
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02fc0eb6-14db-4c6f-b33d-abe504c3a291
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2666

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH 4 188,00
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_784edab7-4063-47c1-9442-e1e67f993e4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae3ee152-f42c-4891-b881-645a293eff87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90611142-234b-4cea-b145-2226a001839d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9799d40e-d086-42c4-887c-ff57853cd76f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02fc0eb6-14db-4c6f-b33d-abe504c3a291
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2666

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 35,57

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_784edab7-4063-47c1-9442-e1e67f993e4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae3ee152-f42c-4891-b881-645a293eff87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90611142-234b-4cea-b145-2226a001839d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9799d40e-d086-42c4-887c-ff57853cd76f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02fc0eb6-14db-4c6f-b33d-abe504c3a291
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2666

REAL ESTATE:

2019 670.0sg. m (1) — 86.6 sq.
(2)

2018 670.0sg. m (1) — 86.6 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 41.5 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 41.5 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 41.5 sq.
(1)
2015 — — 41.0 sq.
(1)
2014 0sqg. m(6) — 41.0 sq.
(1)
2013 0sg.m(3) — 41.0 sq.

(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_784edab7-4063-47c1-9442-e1e67f993e4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae3ee152-f42c-4891-b881-645a293eff87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90611142-234b-4cea-b145-2226a001839d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9799d40e-d086-42c4-887c-ff57853cd76f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02fc0eb6-14db-4c6f-b33d-abe504c3a291
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2666

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 —

Aug. 20, 2004 — till Sept. 28, 2018

TEPHOMUIbCbKUN
AMEAALLIMHUNA CY LA, Judge

Court of Appeal of Ternopil
Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Ternopil Oblast (Region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_784edab7-4063-47c1-9442-e1e67f993e4c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae3ee152-f42c-4891-b881-645a293eff87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90611142-234b-4cea-b145-2226a001839d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9799d40e-d086-42c4-887c-ff57853cd76f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02fc0eb6-14db-4c6f-b33d-abe504c3a291
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_107_100
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_45_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2666
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1402

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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